TOWN OF BROOKLINE

333 Warktaghkeo Streel, Droodlise, Masanihuets 02445

PURCHASE ORDER CHANGE FORM

INVOICE DATE; 08-Jan-24
Purchase Dridey Burnbes
10. Gilbane Buitding Company | 22009078 j
7 Jackson Wallway )
Providence R1 02003 Yendos Rumber
| 1289 I
PAVRENT AMGINT
oimaRy  $99.,6256,207.00 FURD ORGANIZATION ACTIVETY OBIECT ’
palance $61,841 495,64 2594C210 6C0002 $67,180.00

FOR: Discoll School Rengvalion

Lhige Onder 4 Dain AMOUNT
1212912028 [Various Changos o Conlracl Work $67,100.00
1 34 ' :

BUILDING COMMISSION BOARD OF SELECTMEN

ASPROVAL OF: APPROVAL UF: t
Z

Janel Flerman rman Charles Caréy, Town Administralor

Rorpard Greens, Chairman

Gogp Colo . S . ,
Rt Pors mos I

Karer:%?ki /\/ Michael Sandman
s /\

Nathan E, Pack Joha VanScoyos
By ,;M Hoatiry
Brodke Duskin [4 A Miriem Aschkenasy
Paul Warren
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
APPROVAL OF:

Asa3¥ant Supefnfindant For Admiatiiabon and Fhasce




DocuSign Envelope 10: 94F70FBS-886F-4161-AC3A-716312BESS18

Owner Change Order (OCO)

Project Name:Brookiine - Driscoll
School

Gllbane Project No.:J08864.000

0C0O:0C0O-0034

PCE:BT-00141, BT-00142, BT-
00143, BT-00144, BT-00180, 0S-
00260, 0S-00326, 05-00337, OS-
00344, 05-00349, 0S-00369, 0S-
00370, 05-00385, 05-00389, OS-
00399, 0S-00403

Alternate Tracking #!

Attentlon:Tony Gulgll
Owner:Town of Brookllne
Address:333 Washington Street

Brookline, MA 02445 US
Architect!Jonathan Levi Archltects LLC, Mark Warner

Date Issued:12/29/2023 12:02:45 PM

Tha Contract changes as follows:
Scope Of Changes: 0CO 34 Misc, Changes

Description; January Change Order for ATPs 275, 372, 385, 386, 387, 388, 389, 390, 393, 396, 397, 398, & 399

Additional Description

Attachments;
Number Title pCI Change Date frevision
00000001 0CO 34 Backup.pdf 12/29/2023 I
l3oh [Pcicode  |[Phase code  [iDescription |[Subcontractor|Basis [lAmount laccept jlate |
108864.000 01,09A.051001,5 {|rywall / Central Celllngs |[Final $1,868.00 @ Yest* No ATP-0330
General Tradesi|lng
108864.000 01.098,096000,X |Resillent CIM Setvices, [Final I$1,352.00 2 Yes No ATP-0350
Flooring Ine.

PROJECT NUMBER: J08364.000 OCO: OCO-0034  Page: 1 of 7



= DacuSign Envelope ID: 94F70FB9-888F-4151-AC3A-716312BEBS1 S

1oh |PCI Code  ||Phase Code {[Description |iSubcontractor]Basls lamount Jlaccept llaTp
108864.000 01.09E,095100,X 1Acoustlc Tile |{The Cheviot Final $1,779.00 1 Yes™ No ATP-0390
Corporation
108864,000 01.26A.110000,X |iElectrical Wayne 1, Griffin]iFinal $3,304.00 ¢ Yest No ATP-0390
Elactric, Inc.
108864,000 02.89A,899900.X ||GILBANE -$8,325.00 T Yest? No IATP-0390
CONTINGENCY
{YFH)
108864.000 99,975.996000,2 |ISubcontractor $22.00 € Yest™ No ATP-0390
Default
Insurance
TOTAL FOR PCI No, BT-00141 ] $0.00
108864,000 01,09E.095100.X {lAcoustic Tile [The Cheviot ||Final $2,954.00 F Yesf* No ATP-0390
. Corporation L |
J08864.000 01,26A.110000.X |IEleckrical Wayne 1, Griffin !Flnai $3,473,00 * Yes{" No ATP-0390
Electric, Inc, |
108864.000 02.89A.899900.X [IGILBANE -$6,427.00 ™ Yest® No ATP-0390
CONTINGENCY
| (YFH)
TOTAL FOR PCI No, BT-00142 £0.00
108864,000 01,09E,095100,% [JAcoustlc Tile |iThe Cheviot Flnal $897.00 *Yest* No ATP-0390
Corporatlon
108864,000 01,26A,110000.X ||Flectrical [Wayne 1, Griffin{iFinal $3,237.00 * Yes(™ No ATP-0390
Electric, Inc,
108864.000 02.89A.899900.X {|GILBANE -$4,134.00  Yes(® No ATP-0330
CONTINGENCY
(YFH}
TOTAL FOR PCI No. BT-00143 $0.00
108864,000 01,09A.051001.5 ||Drywall / Centraj Cellings||Final $746,00 r~Yes™ No ATP-0390
Ganeral TradesiIng
108864.000 “m.zm.nooao.x Electrical Wayne ), Griffinj[Final $3,237,00 R Yes®No  JJATP-0390
A Electric, Inc,
138864.000 Jl02.85A.899900.X [|GILBANE -$3,992.00 ™ Yes(* No ATP-0390
CONTINGENCY
(YFH)
108864.000 99,975.996000.2 ||Subcontractor $9.00 2 Yes® No ATP-0390
Default
Insurance B
TOTAL FOR PCI No, BT-00144 $0.00 ] .
108864,000 01.07C.074000.X IMetaI Panels |[[Salemn Glass Final $5,903.00  Yes{T No ATP-0396
Company
108864.000 102,894.899900.X [IGILBANE -$5,974.00 * Yes(* No ATP-0396
CONTINGENCY
(YFH}
108864.000 99,975,996000.Z i[Subcontractor $71.00 (* Yeast® No ATP-0396
Defauit
| | Insurance
TOTAL FOR PCI No, BT-00i80 o $0,00) _
108864.000 01.01B.000021.X [[Rough $1,523.00 *Yes(? No ATP-0275
Cleaning &
Final Cleaning »
108864.000 01.21A.100000.1 {iFire ProtectionilJohnson Final $2,731.00 > Yesf* No ATP-0275
Controls Fire
L Protection LP__|
308864,000 01,23A.230000,TCiHVAC Patrick J Finaj $2,100,00 2 Yast™ No ATP-0275
Kehnedy &
L Sons Inc
J08864.000 01.26A.110000.X |{Electrical Wayne ), GriffinjiFinal $10,942.00 TYes? No ATP-0275
Electric, Inc. | .
108864,000 93.926,890720.X_|[Dumpsters |lFinai $825.00 [ Yest*No  |[ATP-0275

PROJECT NUMBER: J08864.000 OCO: OCO-0034  Pags: 2 of 7




= DocuSign Envelope 1D; 24F70FB9-888F-4151-AC3A-716312BESS10

Job [PCX Code  [[Phase Code jipescription {Subcontractor||Basls lamount — JiAccept [laTe |
108864.000 99,970,950050.Z ||Gen & EXcess Final $448.00 *Yes No IaTp-0275
Llabllity
Insurance
108864.000 99,070.997000.2 {[Performance & Final $95.00 Yes(? No ATP-0275
Payment Bond
108864.000 99.975.996000.Z {ISubcontractor Final $.00 2 Yes{™ No ATP-027%
Dafault
filnsurance
106864.000 | 1[99.999.999000.2 {lFee [[Finat $816.00 € Yes?No  [IATP-0275
TOTAL FOR PCI No. 05-00260 I $19,480.00
108864.000 01.108.101120.X [[Slgnage C & D Slgns IncjiFinal $3,441.00 fYesPNo  |IATP-0372
d/b/a Metro
Sign & Awning
)08864.000 01.10B.101120.X ||Slanage C & D Signs Inc|jFinal $200.00 *Yes(® No ATP-0372
d/bfa Metro
Sign & Awning
108864,000 99,970.950050.2 #Gen & Excess Final $105.00 > Yest™ No ATP-(372
Liabiiity
[nsurance
308864.000 99,970.997000.2 §Performance & Final $22.00 2 Yast® No ATP-0372
Payment Bond
108864.,000 949,975,996000,7 JISubcontractor Final 444,00 2Yes2No ATP-0372
Default
Insurance
108864,000 99.999,.999000.Z j|Fee Flnal $191.00  Yest No fATP-UB?Z
TOTAL FOR PCI No. 05-00326 $4,003.00
J08B64.000 01.07C.074000.% [Metal Panels lSa[em Glass Flnal $6,217.00 " Yest™ No ATP-0399
Company
J08864.000 99.970.950050.2 ||Gen & Excess Flnal $179.00 > Yes™ No ATP-0399
Liability
Insurance
108864.000 9%,970,597000,2 | Performance & Final 438,00 *Yesf™ No ATP-0399
Payment Bond
108864.000 99.975.996000,Z jiSubcontractor trinal 475,00 ? Yesf> No ATP-0399
Defzuit
Insurance
308864.000 lo9.999.999000.z J[Fee Final $325,00 FYesNo  |IATP-0399
TOTAL FOR PCI No, 05-00337 $6,834.00
108864.000 01.09A,051001,S {Drywalt / iCentrai Ceilings ||Final $5,028.00 = Yes™ No ATP-0385
General Tradesiiine
J108864.000 99,970,950050.2 [iGen & Excess Finai $145.00 ™ Yesi™® No ATP-0385
LIability
Insurance
J08864.000 99,970.997000.Z ({Performance & Finaj $31.00 * Yes(™ Mo ATP-0385
o Payment Bond
J08864,000 99,975.996000.Z ||Subconiractor |[Finai 4$60.00 * Yes® No ATP-0385
Default
Insyrance _
J08864.000 99,999.999000.Z |iFee | [Final $263,00 *Yest*No  [IATP-0385
TOTAL FOR PCI No, 05-00344 i $5527.00
J08864.000 01.09A.051001.S {{brywall / Central Ceilingsj{Final $385.00 > Yes” No ATP-0389
| General Trades{|Inc
J08864.000 li01,26A,110000.X lfElectrical Wayne 1, GriffinjiFinal 4$1,098.00 " YesfT No ATP-0389
Electric, Inc,
108864.000 30,970.950050.2 {Gen & Excess Final 442,00 2 Yes(® No ATP-03890
Liabitity
Insurance

PROJECT NUMBER: J08864.000 OCO; OCO-0034 Page: 3of 7



= DocuSign Envelope 1D; 94F70FBY-00BF-4151-AC3A-715312BE8910

Job [PCX Code  |[Phase Code I|Description  [[Subcentractor||Basis lAmount ljAccept llare
308864,.000 99,970,897000.2 lPerformance & Final $9.00 ™ Yest™ No ATP-0389
Payment Bond o
108864.000 99.975,996000.2 |Subcontractor Final $5.00 *Yeas™ No ATP-0389
Default
Insurance
108864.000 | 99,999,999000,Z |iFee Final $77.00 * Yest™ No ATP-0389
TOTAL FOR PCI No, 05-00349 $1,616.00,
108864.000 01,09A.051001.5 [iDrywall / Central Cellings |[Final £3,355.00 ?Yes(TNo ATP-0388
General Trades|jinc
108864.000 01.26A.110000.X [[Electrical Wayne J. GriffinliFinal $4,411.60 ¢ Yes o ATP-0388
Electric, Inc.
108864.000 99,970,950050.Z [|Gen & Excess Finat $222.00 * Yast No IATP-0388
Liability
Insurance .
308864.000 99,970,997000.Z2 [iPerformance & Final $47.00 *Yes{ No ATP-0388
Payment Bong ]
108664,000 §9,975,996000.Z {Subcontractor IFinal $40.00 ™ YesNo IATP-0388
Default
Insurance
108864.000 | Jlos.999.990000.2 iFee | Final $404.00 FYes@No  |ATP-0388
TOTAL FOR PCI Mo, 0S-00369 | $8,483.00
308864,000 01,26A,110000.X {Electrical Wayne J. Griffinf{final $3,866.00  Yest? No ATP-0387
Electric, Inc,
108864,000 99,970,950050.Z {{Gen B Excess fFInaI $110.00 ™ Yes(™ No ATP-0387
Llability
Insurance .
108864.000 99.970,997000.Z JPerformance & Final $23.00 > Yes(™No ATP-0387
____|ipayment Bond
08864.000 99,975,996000.Z {[Subcontractor Final $.00  Yes™ No ATP-0387
Default
- Insurance
308864.000 99.999.999000.2 lIFee Final $200,00 ©YesNo  lIATP-0387
TOTAL FOR PCI No. 0S-00370 $4,199.00 |
J08864,000 01.23A.230000, TCHVAC fPatrick 3 Final $8,428.00 * Yas(* No ATP-0397
Kennedy &
Sons Inc i
308854,000 99.970.950050,.Z [[Gen & Excess jIEinal $240.00  Yes(™ No ATP-0397
Liabllity
Insurance
J08864.000 99.970.997000.Z [iPerformance & Final $51.00 ?Yes No ATP-0397
Payment Bond
308864,000 99.975.996000.Z [{Subcontractor HFinal $,00 *Yest? No ATP-0397
Default
Insurance
108864.000 99,999.999000.Z |[Fee B Final $436,00 (YesCNo  |IATP-0397
TOTAL FOR PCI No. 05-00385 $9,155.00
108864.000 01.,08A.084003.E [ICurtalnwall Salem Glass Final $2,086.00  Yes(® No ATR-0386
Company
108864.000 99,970.950050.Z ||Gen & Excess Final $60.00 " Yest™ No ATP-0386
Liabliity
Insurance
J08864.000 99,970,997000,Z [Performance & Final $13.00  Yas(™ No ATP-0386
Payment Bond
108864,000 99,975,996000.Z [{Subcontractor Final $25.00 2 Yes? No ATP-0386
Default
Insurance
J08864.000 09.989.999000.Z ||Fee Final $109,00 *Yasf*No ATP-0386
TOTAL FOR PCI No, 05-00389 $2,293.00 |

PROJECT NUMBER: J08864.000 OCO; OCCG-0034  Page: 4 of 7




 DocuSlgn Envelope |D: 94F70FBY-888F-4154-AC3A-716312BE8218

Job PCX Code _ |[Phase Code [[Description  |ISubcontractot][Basis |[Amount [laccept lare |
308864.000 01.21A.100000.1 {[Fire Protection{lohnson [Final $1,221.00 " Yes{ No ATP-0393
Controls Fire
Protection LP I
108864,000 9%.,970.950050.2 j|Gen & Excess Final 4$35.00 * Yes No ATP-0393
Liability
Insurance
108864.000 99,970,997000.2 lPerformance & Final $7.00 ¢ YesT No ATP-0393
Payment Bond
108864,000 99,975.996000.2 j|Subcontractor Flnal $.00 2 Yes(? No ATP-D393
Default
Insurance
108864.000 99,999,999000.Z {|Fee Final $63.00 £ Yesf® No ATP-0393
TOTAL FOR PCI No, 05-00399 $1,326,00
308864.000 01.07C,074000.X ||Metal Panels jlSalem Glass Finat $3,878.00 > Yes{* No ATP-0398
Company
108864.000 99.970,950050.2 |Gen & Excess Final $112.00  Yes? No ATP-0398
Liablilty
Insurance
- 108864.000 99.970.997000.Z [[Performance & Final $24,00 {*Yes™ No ATP-0398
Payment Bond
108864.,000 99,975,996000,2 [[Subcontractor Flnat $47.00 *Yes®No ATP-0398
Default
Insurance
108864.000 | 99.999,999000.2 [jFee Final $203.00 2 Yest No ATP-0398
TOTAL FOR PCI No. 0S-00403 [ $4,264.00]
Submitted $67,180,00 Total: $67,180,00
Amt:

PROJECT NUMBER: J08864.,000 OCO: OCO-0034  Page: 5 of 7




PocuSign Envelope 1D: 94F70FE9-888F-4151-AC3A-715312BESD18

Signature of the Owner indicates agreement herewith, Including any adjustment In the Contract Sum or the Contract Time

The Origlnal Contract price was $94,258,030.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $6,981,901.20
Contract Price prior to this Change Order $101,279,931,20
Contract Prica will be changed by this Change Order in the Amount
The new Contract Price including thls Change Order wifl be $101,347,111,20
The Contract Time wlll be changed by 0

The date of Substantial Complation for construction as of the date of 08/14/2024
this Change Order therefore Is

Gilbane Bullding Company

Glibane Buildlng Company

Slgned: 12/29/2023 12:02:45 PM Eastern Standard Time - By;
Douglas Murphy {Project Executive )

Glibane Bullding Company: 10.126.8,57

Jonathan Levi Architects LLC —Docuslgnad by:

e | (o Karis

Titler WS’TE“&F“MB@@EH T 'V ' ' ~'~‘

e A e e e e

iGanlmy- Jonathan Levi Arch1tects
Dater 17272024

riﬁtod Carol Harmis

T s g T et B

LEFTFIELD, LLC (——DouuSIuned by.

T.tt!.ol R __ —

£ | Gompany: Leftrield
TZ7Z972023 i T

Da'te: — . R C
riﬂtad Lynn Stap']eton S T ;

Town of Brookline

s T o T T g s * e

L3
i Titlet :

T = ECSE I i S Sl e T ST T

Company1

. Date:
; Priﬁtnd e
- ame}

CAPE T A TRy e xie T " T

PROJECT NUMBER: J03864,000 OCO; OCO-0034 Page: 6 of 7




DocuSign Envelops 1D; 94F70FB2-808F-4151-AC3A-7163128E8918

PROJECT NUMBER: J08864.000 OCO: OCO-0034  Page: 7 of 7



